
DATE RACEWAY LOCATION START TIME

Friday, May 26 Lakeside Speedway Kansas City, KS 7:30 PM

Saturday, May 27 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 6:45 PM

Friday, June 2 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 6:45 PM

Saturday, June 3 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 6:45 PM

Friday, June 9 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 6:45 PM

Saturday, June 10 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 6:45 PM

Friday, June 16 Jackson Motorplex Jackson, MN 7:30 PM

Saturday, June 17 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 7:30 PM

Saturday, July 1 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA  6:30 PM

Friday, July 7 34 Raceway Burlington, IA 7:15 PM

Saturday, July 8 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 6:00 PM

Saturday, July 15 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 6:30 PM

Friday, July 21 34 Raceway Burlington, IA 7:00 PM

Saturday, July 22 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 6:30 PM

Saturday, July 29 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 6:30 PM

Thursday, August 3 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA TBD

Friday, August 4 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA TBD

Saturday, August 5 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA TBD

Sunday, August 6 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA TBD

Monday, August 7 Southern IA Speedway Oskaloosa, IA TBD

Wednesday, August 9 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 7:00 PM

Thursday, August 10 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 7:00 PM

Friday, August 11 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 7:00 PM

Saturday, August 12 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 7:00 PM

Saturday, August 26 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 6:00 PM

Saturday, September 2 Huset’s Speedway Brandon, SD TBD

Sunday, September 3 Huset’s Speedway Brandon, SD TBD

Saturday, September 9 Cedar Lake Speedway Richmond, WI 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 14 Lucas Oil Speedway Wheatland, MO TBD

Friday, September 15 Lucas Oil Speedway Wheatland, MO TBD

Saturday, September 16 Lucas Oil Speedway Wheatland, MO TBD
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